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* Kampala  includes other Urban areas

Congolese by Ethnicity - Top 6

Hutu

Hema

Tutsi

Alur

Shi, Mashi

Other

208,948

51,353

23,056

18,564

17,572

15,874

Specific Needs - Top 6

UAM/SC

Older person at risk

Serious medical co…

Disability

Single parent

Woman at risk

41,340

29,553

25,332

23,179

22,649

17,819

Age & Gender Breakdown
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Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

1,195,233 763,894

91,1931,390,908
Registered New Arrivals by Arrival Month
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Population by Location

Bidibidi

Adjumani

Nakivale

Kyangwali

Kyaka Ii

Palorinya

Rhino

Kampala

Rwamwanja

Kiryandongo

Imvepi

Palabek

Oruchinga

Lobule

238,279

224,044

139,343

127,291

124,961

124,949

124,453

91,193

76,510

71,865

69,198

56,020

8,256

5,739

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics April 2021

Total Asylum-Seekers
24,865

Total Population

1,482,101
Total Households

374,104

Total Refugees
1,457,236

Creation date: 30-April-2021

Top 3 by Country of Origin

65.4%

30.9%

Burundi 3.6%

South Sudan

Democratic …

South Sudanese by Ethnicity - Top 6

Kakwa, Kakwa Bari

Kuku (Bari)

Dinka

Ma'adi, Madi

Pojulu (Bari)

Acholi

194,928

156,750

144,123

88,845

79,247

57,318

Living in Settlements

94%

Women and Children

81%

Elderly

3%

Living in Urban areas

6%

Female

52%

Youth

24%

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org
UAM/SC = Unaccompanied or separated child

Access to Food Assistance
Eligible

1,326.6K
Not eligible

63,213

Assisted 97.52%

Not assist… 2.39%


